
ST. LEON'S ARMENI4N CHURCH BUILDING PROGRAM 

DONATIONS TO DATE 

June 10, 1963 

NAME 

Der Hair & Y eretzkin Hallajian 
Mr. & Mrs. M. Halebian 
Mr. H. H. Jamjyan 

ADVANCE PLEDGES TO DATE 

Mr. & Mrs. A. Abrahamian 
Mrs. E. Avedisian 
Mr. E. Azarian 
Mr. & Mrs. J. Azarian 
Mr. & Mrs. M. Azar1an 
Mrs. M. Baghdadlian 
Mr. & Mrs. J. Bakalian 
Mr. T. Bakalian 
Mr. & Mrs. P. Bianco 
Mr. & Mrs. J. Boyajian 
Mr. & Mrs. N. Boyajian 
Mr. & Mrs. J. Chekemian 
Mr. & Mrs. E. G. Dabagian 
Dr. & Mrs. E. Dabagian 
Mr. & Mrs. A. Dabbakian 
Mr. & Mrs. J. D1sh1an 
Mrs. M. Dishian 
Mrs. E. Gamarekian 
Mr. & Mrs. H. Gamarekian 
Mr. & Mrs. B. Gamgochian 
Mr. & Mrs. 0 , Gandjoian 
Mr. & Mrs. W. Garmirian 
Mr. & Mrs. A. Giragossian 
Mrs. E. Hachigian 
Mr. & Mrs. P. Hachigian 
Dr. J. Hachigian 
Mr. & Mrs. A. Huller 
Mr. & Mrs. S. Jamgochian 
Mr. P. Jerrahian 
Mr. & Mrs. J. Jerrahian 
Mr. & Mrs. J. Jesraly 
Mr. & Mrs. P. Jesraly 
Mr. P. Jesraly, Jr. 
Mr. & Mrs. T. Kachadourian 
Mr. & Mrs. Z. Kazanjian 
Mr. & Mrs. H. Keosian 
Mr. & Mrs. B. Margossian 

Stp 4wnt~~ bL bptg4~~ ~o~ 
St[l bt S~4~~ tT~ ~WL ~utbw'il 
S~wp a. a. ~wu&bw~ 

St£1 bL Sfl4b~ u. Uprw(wubw~ 
Sf!4fl'b b~ ULb~flubw'iJ 
S~wp t. U.~wpbw'il 
Stp hL 8fl4fl'iJ ~. U~w[lbw'il 
Stp bL Sp4fl'il U •. U~wpbw'il 

Sb4b'il U; ~wq~w~tbw'iJ : 
Stp bL SP4P'il·g. ~w~wtbw'il 
Sbwp ~~ mwqwtbw'iJ 
stp h SP4P'il cJ>. lllf!w"u.flo 
Stp bL Sb4fl'il zi. llloJwSbw'il 
Stp hL Sk4b'il u~ ~oJwSbw~ 
Stp bL Sb4P'il a. Qtgtubw'il 
Stp ba. Spqp'il zi. Sw!l{wqbw'il 
S G JJP' ~ b L S b 4 P 'b t ~ SWill wq b w'b 

Stp DL Sfl4b~ t. SWU{wqbw'iJ 
stp bL SP4b'il zi. spzbw'iJ 
Sflqp'b tr. sp z bw'iJ 
Sf!4P'b_ t~· qbf'tptqbw'il 
Stp bL Sflqb'b ~: qtutp~qbw'b 
Stp b!- Sfl4f!'il Ill~' crwu4ntbw'il 
Stp b1 Sflqf!'il U~ ~t'iJtoJbw'b 
Stp bi SP4P~ ~. qwpuppbw~ 
St[l bL Sfl4P~ U~ ~flpw4nubw'b 

Sb4P'b b~ Nw!p~bw'b 
Stp b~ Sp4~b ~~ ~wtb4bw~ 
Soa~;· d. ~wlb4bw'iJ 
Stp bL Sb4P~ U~ ~WL~P 
Stp bL Sb4~~ U~ ~wu4ntbw~ 
Spwp ~~- ~t~w(bw'il 
stu bt Sb4r' ~. ~tl'w~bw~ 
stu bt Sb4b~ ~. ~qpw(b 
St~ bt Sp4b~-~. d~pwtb 
S~wp ~~ gqpw[~~q~mubp . 
Stp bt. Sp4bb ta-: !'uwlwmnL(Ihw'b 
Stp bt Sfl4P~ Q~_ ~wqw~Sbw'il 
Stp bi Sr4b'il ~~ ~toutbw~ 
St ~ bt. Sb4P~ ~ ~- trwp4nubw'il 

AMOUNT 

$1,000.00 
100.00 

10.00 

500.00 
1, 000.00 

500.00 
1,200.00 

500.00 
50.00 

1, 000.00 
500.00 
300.00 
750.00 
500.00 

1,000.00 
3,000.00 
1,000.00 
1,000.00 

250.00 
250.00 
500.00 
500.00 

2,000.00 
250.00 
500.00 
500.00 
500.00 

2,500.00 
1,000.00 

500.00 
250.00 
500.00 

1,200.00 
750.00 

2,500.00 
500.00 
120. 00/yr. 
500.00 
250.00 
500.00 
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Mr. & Mrs. G. Mardirosstan 
Mr. & Mrs. I. Maroottan 
Mr. & Mrs. Z. Marootian 
Mr. & Mrs. A. Mazoujtan 
Mrs. D. Naka shian 
Mr. & Mrs. J. Nakashian 
Mr. Jack K. Nakashian 
Mr. & Mrs. J. Noorigian 
Mr. & Mrs. L. Noorigian 
Mr. & Mrs. M. Noortgian 
Miss B. Noorigian 
Mr. & Mrs. R. Norbe 
Mr. & Mrs. C. Pinajian 
Mr. & Mrs. N. Pinajian 
Mrs. A. Pace 
Mr. & Mrs. A. Purpuse 
Mr. & Mrs. G. Purpuse 
Mr. & Mrs. H. Sahatjian 
Mrs. N. Sahatjian 
Mrs. H. Shahinian 
Mr. & Mrs. H. Simonian 
Mr. & Mrs. G. Shahinian 
Mr. & Mrs. D. Sarkissian 
Mr. & Mrs. A. S. Tilbian 
Mrs. M. Tilbian 
Mr. & Mrs. E. Torosian 
Mr. & Mrs. T. Tungrian 
Mr. & Mrs. 0. Vartanesslan 
Mr. & Mrs. A. Vartanessian 
Mr. & Mrs. W. Vartanesslan 
Mr. & Mrs. F. Verga 
Mr. & Mrs. J. Voskian 
Mr. & Mrs. L. Yazmajian 

TOTAL 

St~ bL S~~p~ d• lfwp~~~nu&w~ 
Stp bL Sp4~~ u.; U'w(lnt@'bu{tJ 
Stp h S~4b'll Q~· U'w(lnt.@'bw'll 
Stp bL 8[14~~ U~ U'wqnt&bw'IJ 
Sp4~~ s~ ~W~W2hw'IJ 
St~ &i: Sb4P'll d~' "Uw~wzbw'IJ 
Spwp 4; "Uw~wzbw'll 
Stp bt Sf!4ft'll cJ;· 'iln·r.~ft4bw'IJ 
Stp hi Sft4ft'll l~ ~nipft4bw'IJ 
St~ ~;·, Sf!4fl'b U'~' "Un·r.~~4bw'b 
o~pnp~ ~~ ~ntpft4bw'IJ 
stp hi Sft4ft'll ~~ "Unp~r 
Stp bt Sft4ft'll 2~ ~~'b~&bw'b 
Stp &i Sft4ft'll "U~ ~~'bt&bw'IJ 
Sp4~11 t. ~tJu 
St~ &1. Sft4ft'b U: ~~pp~u 
Stp bt Sfl4ft'b d;· ~l!~Pf!U 
St £1 bi S{l 4b'll B ~·· Uw<w{Hibw'b 
Sp4ft'll ~; Uw<w[J&bw'IJ 
Sfl4p'b ~~ tw(p'bbw'b 
Stp bt Sf!4r'b ~~ Upun'bbw'b 
Stp hi Sft4~'ll g~ tw<p'llbw'b 
St L' bt Sf! 4~ '11 f).~- Uwctctr u bw'll 
S t (I b i. Sf! 4 r 'lJ U ~- fa>[l t I!{ b w'iJ 
Sft4r'b rr!' ra-rt~~w'll 
St~ &, Sfl4r'b t; fa>npnubw'iJ 
St(l &i. Sf!4ft'll ra-~- fa>~'i14e£1bw'il 
St(l bi Sft4fl'b 0~ ~w(lqw'iltubw'b 

Stp bi Sf!4fl'll U; ~w(lqw'btubw'il 
Stp bi Sf!4ft'll ~~ ~W(I~w'lltubw'll 

St~ bi sp~p'll &~ ~tp4w 
St~ bi sp~p'tl d. n~4bw'll 
Stp bi SP4P'il l~ bwqiw&bw'll 

$ 500.00 
350.00 

1,000.00 
1,300.00 
2,000.00 
3,000.00 
5,000.00 
2,000.00 

750.00 
500.00 

1,000.00 
500.00 

1,000.00 
500.00 
500.00 

2,000.00 
500.00 
500.00 
250.00 
200.00 
200.00 
500.00 
500.00 

2,500.00 
51)0.00 
500.00 
500.00 
250.00 
500.00 
500.00 
500.00 
750.00 
500.00 

$61,780.00 


